
Plumas Lake Elementary School District
Summer School   Bus Route 2023-2024

MORNING ROUTE

Schedule Effective 06/12/24 Morning Bus Time

Subject to change Plumas Lake District Office 7:15

at any time. 1 River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 7:25

2 Plumas Lake Park & Ride (Chalice Creek) 7:35

3 Feather River East Park ( Sugarstick Dr) 7:38

4 Baldwin & Callison Way 7:41

Please ensure your student is at the bus 5 Rutherford & Atherton Way 7:48

stop at least 5 minutes before the 6 Tiburon & Presidio Way 7:51

scheduled departure time. 7 Bear River Park (Monterey Way) 7:54

8 Riverside Meadows Park ( Cimarron Dr) 7:57

9 Colorado & Columbia Way 8:00

Video Surveillance in the bus will be on 10 Veterans Park ( Churchill Way) 8:05

at all times. 11 Bill Pinkerton Park (Knights Ferry Dr) 8:10

Rio Del Oro 8:15

Students are expected to follow all bus

rules and procedures at all times.

Failure to do so may cause student Afternoon Bus Time

suspension or expulsion from the bus. Rio Del Oro 12:30

1 River Park (Canyon Creek Trail) 12:40

All students 2nd grade and under, 2 Plumas Lake Park & Ride (Chalice Creek) 12:50

must have a parent/guardian 3 Feather River East Park ( Sugarstick Dr) 12:53

or sibling present at pick up. 4 Baldwin & Callison Way 12:57

5 Rutherford & Atherton Way 1:02

6 Tiburon & Presidio Way 1:05

7 Bear River Park (Monterey Way) 1:08

SCHOOL HOURS:  8:30 AM - 12:30 PM 7 8 Riverside Meadows Park (Cimarron Dr) 1:12

@ Rio Del Oro 9 Colorado & Columbia Way 1:15

10 Veterans Park ( Churchill Way) 1:20
11 Bill Pinkerton Park (Knights Ferry Dr) 1:25

PLESD district office 1:30


